B4 M oMtk (ERR 28 )

SRESRA VAR HERERe B H—
B M
F£A A AN 75 WG | &8 | Z515%5
H28.4.15 |ERk28FEE L HA4S 480,000 480,000
H28.4.30 [T ERE 485 1,924 | 478,076
H28.4.30 |/ABAFRABESTE 48 & 1,887 | 476,189
H28.4.30 |5e5e grRAETER 44 4% 4,037 472,152
H28.4.30 |BRErHEETE 485 4,300 | 467,852
H28.5.9 |4k (5/10~12) 99,370 | 368,482
BREW 1 33m7 NV AR DN T
EANET B ARA T 1Y I MI U T
LR : FER R T EEIZSOWT
JEET: &AL EY T VAR DN T
H28.5.20 |&EFE 484 3,693 | 364,789
H28.5.31 [ HERE 5H % 1,480 | 363,309
H28.5.31 |Ft7c g sest 5H % 4,037 | 359,272
H28.5.31 |BRBFREEEFE 5H 4 4,300 | 354,972
H28.5.31 [/AMAFRETE 5A 4 1,887 | 353,085
H28.6.20 [&EZFES 5% 2,906 | 350,179
H28.6.30 | HERE 6H 4 481 349,698
H28.6.30 |FR7eERABEseRl 684 4,037 | 345,661
H28.6.30 | B BFrEERTE 6H & 4300 | 341,361
H28.6.30 |/ARAHBARERCE 6H o 1,887 | 339,474
H28.7.20 |&E&E 684 4,638 | 334,836
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Ho& MW IR (7R 28 )

AR RATRSG IR SRARL _ B (E—

Bify Y
#HH N INAGH | K& | E5IER
H28.7.31 |Fered Mt 7TA S 4,037 | 330,799
H28.7.31 | BiEABAESEE TH A 4,300 | 326,499
H28.7.31 |AEAFRARE TR TR S 1,887 | 324,612
H28.7.31 | HERE TA % 2,590 | 322,022
H28.8.19 |2 —#U—2%t 484 456 | 321,566
H28.8.19 = —#U—28t 545 433 | 321,133
H28.8.19 |=e"—#gU— =%l 644y 583 | 320,550
H28.8.22 & 7TA% 5,221 | 315,329
H28.8.31 |FtreHBTiE 8R4 4,037 | 311,292
H28.8.31 | B RFT AT 8HA & 4,300 | 306,992
H28.8.31 |AFIFTREFE AL 1,887 | 305,105
H28.8.31 [ HERE 8H 4 1,184 | 303,921
H28.9.20 |E&EX 8A & 2,808 | 301,113
H28.9.30 |FECHrRbESHE 9 4 4,037 | 297,076
H28.9.30 | BB zerst 9H 47 4,300 | 292,776
H28.9.30 |ABAF MBI 9A S 1,887 | 290,889
H28.9.30 [N HIERE 9A S 444 | 290,445
H28.10.13 |"ERE28FE T¥-H5 480,000 770,445
H28.10.20 [E3E 9A % 6,354 | 764,091
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R & B W IR (PR 28 )

R RERS XIS ERARL T E—

HANL [

F£HH 22 I~ INAEEE | ih&HE | Z5l1EE

H28.10.26 | B s MESOEE 108 & 4,300 | 759,791
H28.10.26 |FeicdMEEsist 108 4 4,037 | 755,754
H28.10.26 | /APAFRANEHERE 10A 57 1,887 | 753,867
H.28.11.21| &5 1085 2,802 | 751,065
H28.11.26 | F &#HETE 11A 4,300 | 746,765
H28.11.26 [Fes &St 11A 4 4,037 | 742,728
H28.11.26 |/ABRFTRIRERREL 11A & 1,887 | 740,841
H28.12.5 |t —g)— =8t 78 4 424 | 740,417
H28.12.5 |2"—H§U—=%t 8A & 424 | 739,993
H28.12.5 |ov—#y—=Bt 944y 425 | 739,568
H28.12.5 |="—H)—2%} 108 4y 424 | 739,144
H28.12.18 | B FRABETOR 12A % 4,300 | 734,844
H28.12.20 |EB&F 11A S 2,853 | 731,991
H28.12.22 |Fereirmissikt 12A 4 4,037 | 727,954
H28.12.22 |/AMRETREERCE 12845 1,887 | 726,067
H29.1.20 [BEEfR 1284 2,804 | 723,263
H29.1.26 | BT REI0E 1R 4 4,300 | 718,963
H29.1.27 |F7es et 134y 4,037 | 714,926
H29.1.27 |APRFEETE 1H45 1,887 | 713,039
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Hoe H Wik (FRL 28 F5)

At BeRA g% aRs T H—
Bfr: Y
FAH N A WAEHE | XHE5E | =51ER
H29.2.15 |="—f% 118 -128%y 849 | 712,190
H29.2.20 BN 1AL 3,025 | 709,165
H29.2.27 [FtresT ekt 2H 5 4,037 | 705,128
H29.2.27 [ABIFEEGE 2A 5 1,887 | 703,241
H29.2.27 | BEHRETE 2A 5 4,300 | 698,941
H29.3.19 [Fl & 2 698,943
H29.3.21 [B&EfR 2A % 2,809 | 696,134
H29.3.24 [MT4MHIR (3/22~24) 69,610 | 626,524
SREINTTFEO—REFTITONT
FAKT : T FEOIER B~ (FokARAN)
(2o T

o [ 717 e [ A L L R D ER VAR AT T
H29.3.27 |#maTmiEDiE 3A 4 4,037 | 622,487
H29.3.27 |[AMFTHETE 3RS 1,887 | 620,600
H29.3.30 | H X ETREHREr 3A 57 4,300 | 616,300
H29.4.14 |=2v— 1A~3A% 1,273 | 615,027
G 960,002 | 344,975 | 615,027
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